
HILLSIDE MILL RD.

B
A
R

LE
Y

M
ILL

RD.

RT.  82

R
T
. 5

2   

K
E

N
N

E
T
T
 P

K

RT. 141

HILLSIDE  RD.

RT. 48

WILMINGTON

RAMSEY RD.

L
O

V
E

V
IL

L
E

 R
D

.

OLD

RD.

CENTRE RD.

FAULKLAND   RD.

KIRKWOOD HWY.

     RD.

CENTERVILLE RD.

RT.2

OLD CAPITAL
TRAIL

R
T. 41 RT. 141

R
T. 41  N

EW
PO

R
T G

AP PIKE

BARLEY  MILL  RD.

CAMPBELL RD.

H
O

O
P
E

S
 R

E
S
E

R
V

O
IR

LANCASTER
PIKEC

E
N

T
E

R
V

IL
L

E

R
O

A
D

HERC ULES

Centerville
Road

C-5e

Barley Mill Rd to Hillside Rd
3300 blk to 3900 blk

3338

3334

3609

3701

3900

3814

11
0
0

4001

3903

3801

3800

3704

3700

3604

3600
3615

3500

3605

3611

3601

3401

3312

1
5
2
9

1
5
2
5

1
5
3
0

1
5
2
4

1
5
2
7

Barley Mill R
oad

Breidablik
Map: B-7

Sedgley Farms
Map: S-2

*

3901
Intercollegiate

Studies
Institute

1
1
2
3

H
o
o
p
e
s
 R

e
s
e
rv

o
ir

** CAUTION **
Sharp Turn

** CAUTION **
Narrow Road with
no shoulder. Also

driveways are 
very narrow.
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